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SIR M, VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Kiahndevaeyonogas, Hunasomaranahl, ntermattonal Alr Port Rood, Bangalore-562 157. 

SI. 
No. 

DEPARTMENT O ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

2. 

2.1.2 _6 List of Students submitted to OBC Cell 

3. 

4 

(AMlieted to Vleyesvoraye leehnalegleel Unlveralty, Reeognleed ly AlCTE & Aceredited by 
Nullenel Board e Aereditutlen, New belhi, An IsO 0o 2068 Certifisd tntitution) 

S. 

RI RHInHNADEVARAYA EUOATIONAL TRUSr 

P, 080.2846 246, 2847 7074/28/26 Pa 080.2446 7081 
Emell pndpalglmwt. edu, alrmmdthol@ymol. eem, Web t www.alem.edu 

USN 

IMV22ETO14 

IMV22ET004 AKSHAYA K 

AY: 2022 - 23 

IMV22ETO13 DIVYA KUMARI 

IMV22ETO16 

Student Name 

IMV22ETO19 

IMV22ETOIS KUMUDHAL 

ISHA N JAIN 

LAKSHMI BS 

NIRMALA GURULINGAPPA 
KANKANAWADI 

PRINCIPAL 

OBC 

OBC (2AG) 

OBC 

OBC (3B) 

OBC (3A) 

OBC (2A) 

OBC (2A) 

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA IASTITUTE OF TECHNOLGGY 
Krishnadevaravanagar, Hunasat aranahalli, 

nternational Airport Road, BANGALORE-562 157 



SIR M, VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, Intemational Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. 
(Afflioted to Visveyanoya Technologieal Unlversity, Recognived by AICTE & Aceredited by 
Notional Board ol Accreditation, New Delhi. AnisO 9o01 : 2068 Certified lnstitution) 

Ph. 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/23/26 Po 080-2846 7081 
E-moil prinipal@imvitedu; simibglSgmall.com, Web : www.slrmvt.edu 

SI. 
No. 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

2.1.2 6 List of Students submitted to OBC Cell 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

SwYANAyA 

10. 

11. 

12. 

USN 

IMV21ETO02 

IMV21ETO04 

IMV21ET005 

IMV2IET006 

IMV21ETO08 

9. IMV21ET020 

IMV21ETO15 

IMV21ETO19 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

IMV2IET021 

IMV21ET023. 

IMV21ETO25 

AY: 2021 - 22 

Student Name 

IMV21ETO12HARIPRIYA MK 

AKSHATHA S 

ARJUN KANTHIMATH 

ARJUNG 

BANKE BIHARI KUMAR 

BRUNDA TA 

KARTHIK REDDY DR 

MOHAMMED UWEZ 

NAGARAJ ISHWAR NAIK 

NANDHAN HC 

PRIYANKA BLN 

SAHIL KUMAR VERMA 

Ahinnd 

OBC 

OBC (3B) 

OBC 

OBC (3B) 

OBC 

OBC (3A) 

OBC (2A) 

OBC (3A) 

OBC (2B) 

OBC (2A) 

OBC 

OBC (2A) 

PRINCIPAL 

OBC 

SIR M. VISYESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL0GY 
Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, 

Intermational Airport Road, BAN GALORE 562 157 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Krishnodevoroyanogar, Hunasamaronahalli, International Air Port Road, Bongalore -562 157. 

(Afilioted to Vitvesvarayo Technological Univerihy, Recognied by AlCTE & Aceredited by 
Notionol Boord ol Accrediotion, New Delhi. An isO 9001 : 2008 Certified Instiluion) 

SI. 
No. 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

2.1.2 6 List of Students submitted to OBC Cell 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8. 

9. 

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/23/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 
E-moil : pindpalQimvt.edu; simiibgl@gmoil.com, Web : www.sivit.edu 

USN 

11. 

IMV20ETO02 
IMV20ETO04 

IMV20ETO0S 

IMV20ETO08 

IMV20ETO09 

IMV20ETO10 

IMV20ETO13 

IMV20ETO 14 
IMV20ETO19 

10. IMV20ET023 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDäCATIONAL TRUST 

IMV20ETO29 

12. IMV20ETO30 

13. IMV20ETO31 

15. IMV20ETO34 

AY: 2020 - 21 

Student Name 

ADELINE SHEETAL PINTO 

ANUSHA REDDYR 

BHARATHKUMAR HUGAR 

CHARAN B 

CHAYAN 

CHETHAN MT 

HARSHITHA R 

JAYALAKSHMI G 
NIVEDHITHA KR 

SAI KIRAN D BADIGER 
TEJAS GOWDA HA 

THARUN PARTHEEV A 

VARSHITHA N 

VK SREE LAKSHM! 

YATISHK 

Rholnland 

OBC 

OBC (3B) 

OBC (3A) 

OBC (2A) 
OBC (2A) 

OBC (3A) 
OBC (3A) 

OBC (3A) 

OBC (3A) 

OBC (3A) 

OBC (2A) 
OBC (3A) 

OBC (2A) 

OBC (3A) 
OBC (2A) 

PRINCIPAL 

OBC (3B) 

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLGGY 
Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, 

International Airport Road, BANGALORE-562 157 

14. IMV20ETO33 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OFTECHNOLOGY 

SI. 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

2.1.2 6 List of Students submitted to OBC Cell 

No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

S. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

|8 

19 

Krishnodevoruyonagar, Hunosomoronohall, lntermational Air Port Rood, Bongalore-562 157. 
(AfRlisted to Vivevoraya echnalogieol Unlvenlty, Recogised by AlCTE & Aceredited by 

Netienol Boord ol Aceredikotien, New Delhi. An iso e01 2008 Certified tostitutlo) 
P 040-2846 7248, 2847 7or4/2/1a Pax 0ao-2848 70a 

Emoltprinipaldwvit. edv; alrmvbolaynoil, com, Webi wwmelrvd,ed 

20. 

USN 

IMV19ETO02 

IMV19ETO09 

IMV19ETO14 

IMV19ET004 ASHA G 

IMV19ETO15 

IMV19ETO17 

IMV19ETO 18 
IMV19ET021 

IMV19ET024 

-IMV19ET025 

IMV19ET028 

IMV19ETO30 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATONAL TRUST 

IMV19ET032 

IMV19ETO33 

IMV19ETO36 

IMV19ETO39 

IMVI9ET040 

AY: 2019 -- 20 

IMV19ET047 

AJAY RAJU S 

CHARAN S 

DIVYA TA 

GANAVIS 

JAYANTH KS 

K HARSHITHA 

KOKILAS 

IMV19ETO3 1 PARTH ANSHUL 

MA MASHITHA 

Student Name 

MADHUSHREE SK 

MOHAMMED HASSAAN MANNA 

PKALYAN KUMAR REDDY 

RAGHAVENDRA T 

RAHULN 

RUCHITHA M 

SHRIVIDYA PS 

SUDEEP J 

YAKSHITHA J 
IMV19ET048 YUVARAJU M 

OBC 

2A 

OBC 

2A 

2A 

3B 

2A 

2A 

3B 

2B 

2A 

2B 

3A 

OBC 

2A 

3A 

TUV 

3A 

3A 

3B 

2A 

OBC 

PRINCIPAL 
SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Misinadevatavanagar, llunasamaranaballt, 

InternatuonalAuport Road, BANGALORE-562 157 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamoranahalli, International Air Port Rood, Bongalore-562 157. 

(AFflioted to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AlCTE & Aceredited by 
National Boord of Accredilation, New Delhi. An iso 9001 : 2o6a Certified Institution) 

SI. 
No. 

1. 

2.1.2 6 List of Students sübmitted to OBC Cell 

2 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

1. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Ph. : 080-2846 7240, 2847 7024/25/26 Faa 080-2846 7081 
E-mail t pindpal@irmvitedu; stmitbgl@gmall.com, Web : www.siet.edu 

DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

USN 

IMV18TE002 ADITI 

IMV18TE007 

IMV18TE009 

IMV18TE010 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

IMV18TEO16 

IMV18TE015 

IMV18TE021 

IMV18TE023 

IMV18TE012 GAGAN HL 

IMV18TE027 

IMV18TE029 

AY: 2018- 19 

BRUNDA P 

D SHIRISHA 

DEEKSHA TR 

HARSHITHA M 

Student Name 

HARSHITH KUMAR L 

LOHITHCP 

NATHARI ALMAS K 

PREM GM 

PRIYANKA LJ 

IMV18TE041 SUMANTH S 

PRINCIPAL 

Rhonend 

OBC 

OBC (2A) 

OBC (3A) 

OBC (2A) 

OBC (3B) 

OBC (3B) 

OBC (3A) 

OBC 

OBC (2A) 

OBC (2B) 

OBC (2A) 

OBC 

OBC (3A) 

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, 

International Airport Road, BANGALORE-562 157 


















































































































































